ET-P672280 280Wp
ET-P672275 275Wp
ET-P672270 270Wp
ET-P672265 265Wp
ET-P672260 260Wp
EFFICIENCY
• Low voltage-temperature coefficient allows higher
power output at high-temperature condition
• High efficient, high reliable solar cells ensure our

racking systems and to withstand harshest conditions
• Ultra reliable bypass diodes prevent damage
through overheating due to shaded or defective cells
• Innovative, environmentally friendly packing
method using pile-edges ensures modules arrive in
perfect condition
• New frame design incorporating hexagonal shaped
drainage holes, with more grounding holes,  provide
flexible installation and use
BENEFITS
• Manufactured in an ISO 9001:2000 certified plant
• High efficiency, high safety, high reliability
• Output power tolerance of +/-3%
• 25-year limited warranty on power output, 5-year
limited warranty on materials and workmanship
ET-P672255 255Wp
ET-P672250 250Wp
ET-P672245 245Wp
ET-P672240 240Wp
ET MODULE
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
UL 1703